
COCHIN PORT TRUST

GENERAL ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT

No. D3/Out Sourcing/Ekm/Matt. Toll Gate/2020-S5 Dated :22.07.2020.

CORRIGENDUM

Sub : Postponement of Scheduled Dates of E-TENDER No.D3/Out
Sourcing/Ekm/Matt. Toll Gatel2020-S Dated 1 0.03.2020.

Ref : 1. E-Tender for collection of Toll and Parking charges for the use of
Port owned roads in Willingdon lsland for a period of 36 months
during 2020-2023'.

2.Corrigendum No.D3/Out Sourcing/Ekm/Matt. Toll Gate/
2020-54 Dated 07 .07 .2020.

Considering the request from pr*p".tiue bidders citing the Covid-19 control

measures and restrictions imposed in containment zone, it has been decided to
postpone the scheduled dates of the above referred tender as shown below:-

General Ad m inistration Department
Cochin Port Trust
Cochin - 682 009
Phone: 9'1 4842582102

Fax :

0484-25821 26 I 0484-25821 1 6
91 484 2668163

e\7

t

\"
o(

Bid No. D3/Out Sou rcinq/Ekm/Matt.Toll Gate/2020-S
Date Time

Availabilitv of Bid Document 16.03.2020 - 10.00 AM
Start date of uploadino bv bidders 23.06.2020 - 10.00 AM
Last date of submission of Bid 06.08.2020 - 02.30 PM

Techno-Commercial Bid openinq 06.08.2020 - 03.00 PM


